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discipline
Sabre A

yob
1925 - 2009

T1 08.07.2021 Warsaw  World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego
T2 24.08.2021 Tokyo
T3 18.11.2021 Pisa

gender ageclass
male Senior
rankingtype nationtype

Rolling (by time) All

Paralympic Games

T4 14.04.2022 Sao Paulo World Cup Brazil

T5 29.04.2022 Frejus

Satellite World Cup

T6 19.05.2022 Chon Buri World Cup Thailand

T7 07.07.2022 Warsaw  World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"
World Cup The Leaning Tower
T9 22.10.2022 Sao Paulo American Championships

World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition Senior
T11 29.11.2022 Warsaw European Championships

T8 22.09.2022 Pisa

T10 17.11.2022 Eger

rank points initial name

World Cup The Leaning Tower

category

Individual
samepoints

best result by group

calculated-on
03.12.2022. 14:57

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

transferred points

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5 T6T7T8T9 T10Til

180
152
150
148
137,6
134
122
96
90
10 69,8
11 68
12 64,2
13 60
14 60
15 56
16 52
17 46
18 46
19 42
20 36
21 34
22 32
23 32
24 30
25 30
26 28
27 24
28 24
29 24
30 24
31 22
32 20
33 20
34 20
35 16
36 16
37 16
38 16
39 16
40 14
41 14
42 12
43 12
44 10
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GIORDAN Edoardo
MANKO Artem
SCHMIDT Maurice
OSVATH Richard
GILLIVER Piers
DEMCHUK Andrii
LEMOINE Ludovic

LI Hao

DEI ROSSI Matteo
ROBIN Serge

KANO Shintaro
CITERNE Robert

TIAN Jianquan

EL ASSINE Moez
SHABUROV Maxim
NTOUNIS Vasileios
NAGAEV Nikita
ROUSELL Ryan

HAUPT Julius
SIATKOWSKI Michal
MORELLI Alberto
FEDYAEV Roman

YASU Naoki

ZSOLNAI Sandor
ZIOMEK Rafal
SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri
NOBLE Romain
HEBERT Matthieu

LEE Jin Sol

PRIOR MAJON Alexander
GOTTLINGER Daniel
KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong
KWONG Yuen Hing

KIM Gun Wan

SRIUJUN Krisana
TRETER Rafal Bogdan
PARVEEN Parveen
SANGSAWANG Korakod
CHO Yeong Rae
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
TROFIMOV Nikita
KAVEEKAT Waroot
RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy
QUESADA Manuel
DERE Xavier

HENRY Vincent
AL-FURAIJI lbrahim
LAM WATSON Oliver
BLUMENTHAL Fietje
DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz
GAVRILENKOQV Oleg

ITA
UKR
GER
HUN
GBR
UKR
FRA
CHN
ITA
FRA
JPN
FRA
CHN
FRA
RUS
GRE
RUS
CAN
GER
POL
ITA
RUS
JPN
HUN
POL
THA
FRA
CAN
KOR
ESP
HUN
THA
HKG
KOR
THA
POL
IND
THA
KOR
IRQ
RUS
THA
IND
ESP
FRA
FRA
IRQ
GBR
GER
BRA
RUS

1993 42|32 32
1998 14 78

1999 20 2426
1985 4220
1994 24
1987 14 54
1986 26
1994 96
19958
1972/8
1985 24
1961/8
1989 60
1980/8 8 14
1996 14 42
199020 24
19934 42

1997 24

2000 4 14
1991/4 8
19918 14
1987 32

1977

1965/4 14
19918

1992 20
1980 24

1967 24

1993 8
1991/4 8
1989 4 8
1979 8
1977

1975 8
1980 8
1997/8

2000 4
1978 8
1976 4
1991 14
2001 14

1995 8
1984
19654
1977
1972/4
1997 8
1992
2002
1983 8
2000 8
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63
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69
70
70
70
73
74
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77
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77
80
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82
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85
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87
88
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MIELE Pietro
DAMASCENO Kevin
SOUZA Alex Sandro
BIDLAN Rajiv
SCHOONOVER William
OSKOZ Ayem
ROUSSELOT Mathieu
ZELAZOWSKI Marcin
KOCHAN Jakub
BADEAUX Nicholas
BODA Ferenc

ROUT Dimitrij
FORGACS Péter
CROUTELLE Baptiste
COLACO Sandro

ITA

BRA
BRA
IND

USA
ESP
FRA
POL
POL
USA
HUN
GER
HUN
FRA
BRA

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE

JABOR Ahmed

OLIVEIRA Elias
ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo

NG Chi Fung

RAJPUT Harihar Singh
RIBEIRO Moacir
WANKHADE Sunil Bhaurao
LAMOM Phonlawat
NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu
LEONI Giuseppe

SABLE Vinay Mukund
PACHE Pralhad Eknath
SWAUGER Richard
GOKULAKANNAN Rajamanickam
DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson
NARAYANAN Ajaikumar
PATIENT Henry

SHIN Ji Hwan
ZIMMERMANN Jozsef
FREITAS Carlos
SCHRADER Felix

all-assigned-competitions

IRQ
BRA
BRA
HKG
IND
BRA
IND
THA
IND
ITA
IND
IND
USA
IND
BRA
IND
GBR
KOR
HUN
ARG
GER

1979
2004
1976
1987 4
1990
1985/4 4
1999 4 4
1992
2002
1997
2006
1985
1990
1995
1974
1979
1993
2000
1984
1995
1989 4
1983
1986
1986
1987
1968
1989
1985
1956
1980
1973
1982
2001
1996
1959
1980
2003

4,2

2,4
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(39) 4
(30) 4

(21) 4

(21)
4 (12)

12)

(21)

4 (12)

2
2
(21)
12)

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup Szabla Warsaw POL 08.07.2021 11.07.2021 Senior 2  World Cup
Kilinskiego
2 Paralympic Games Tokyo JPN  24.08.2021 29.08.2021 Senior 1 Paralympics
3 \pg\’,;'edrcu" Theleaning oo, ITA  18.11.202121.11.2021 Senior 2  World Cup
4 World Cup Brazil ﬁgﬁlo BRA 14.04.2022 17.04.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
5 Satellite World Cup Frejus FRA 29.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior 4 World Cup
6 World Cup Thailand Chon Buri THA  19.05.2022 22.05.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
7 World Cup "Szabla Warsaw POL 07.07.2022 10.07.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
8 %‘\’/&'gf“p TheLeaning ooy ITA  22.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
9 American Championships ~ S2° BRA 22102022 25.10.2022 Senior 3 2°om&
Paulo Championships
10 World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari oo N 17.11.202220.11.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Memorial Competition
11 European Championships ~ Warsaw POL 29.11.2022 04.12.2022 Senior 3 Zonal . .
Championships
12 Asian Para Games Hangzhou CHN  23.10.2023 28.10.2023 Senior 3 2o

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com
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